
DR. DEEPAK PATIL NURSING INSTITUTE, BORPADALE 

Sr 
no. 

1. 

2 

3 

4. 

5 

6 

7 

8. 

9. 

10. 

11. 

12. 

13. 

14. 

15. 

16. 

17. 

18 

NURSING FOUNDATION LAB 

ARTICLES 

Name of the articles 

Bed 

Trolley 

Bedsheet (8-W, 8-B, 1-G) 

Blanket 

Chadar 

Pillow 

Pillow Cover (5-W, 6-B) 

Drawsheet (3-W, 6-G) 

Bowl 

Dressing drum (Big) 

Dressing drum (small) 

Steel Tray 

BP Apparatus 

Stethoscope 

Thermometer (digital-l, clinical-2) 

Bath-1, Room-2 thermometer 

Spirometer 

Basin 

Quantity 

6 

17 

6 

6 

11 

13 

2 

2 

15 

2 

2 

3 

3 

1 

11 

Poncipal 

Dr. Deepak Patil Nursing Insttute 
Borpadale Phata (Nebapu) 

Tal. Panhala, Dist. Kolhapur 



20. 

21. 

22. 

23. 

24. 

25. 

26. 

27. 

28. 

29. 

30. 

31. 

32. 

33. 

34. 

35. 

36. 

37. 

38. 

39. 

40. 

41. 

Laryngoscope with Blade 

Spirit Lamp 

Plastic Tray 

Hot water bag 

Bed pan 

ET Tube 

IV set 

NG tube 

Suction Catheter 

Nasal Prong 

Foleys Catheter 

Urine Bag 

Air way 

Scalpel 

Mackintosh 

Torch 

Plain Forceps 

Artery Forceps curved 

Tongue depressor 

Tuning Fork 

Knee hammer 

Sponge holder 

2 

6 

3 

2 

4 

2 

1 

4 

2 

6 

6 

2 

2 

3 

6 

1 

Mincipal 

Dr. 
Deepak Patil 

Nursing 
Insttute 

Borpadale Phata (Nebapur) 

Tal. 
Panhala, Dist. 

Kolhapur 



42. 

43. 

44. 

45. 

46. 

47. 

48. 

49. 

50. 

51. 

52. 

53. 

54. 

55. 

56. 

57. 

58. 

59. 

60. 

61. 

62. 

63. 

Chital forceps 

Artery forceps plain 

Mosquito artery forceps 

BP handle 

Nontoothed forceps 

Proctoscope 

Otoscope 

Plain scissor 

Curve scissor 

Needle holder 

Abdominal Retractor 

Nelson inhaler 

Glucometer 

I.V. Stand 

Enema Can 

Enema Fitting Set 

Ice Bag 

Sputum Cup 

Urinal (Plastic + Steel) 

Brush 

Feeding Cup 

Sand Bag 

1 

1 

1 

1 

4 

2 

3 

2 

5 

7 

3 

Pacpal 
Dr. Deepak Patil Nursing lnstute 

Borpadale Phata (Nebapu) 

Tal. Panhala, Dist. Kolhapur 



D
. 

Degpa
k Patil 

Nursin
gnstnte

 

Borpa
dale Phata

 
(Neba

m) 
Tal. Penha
la, Cist. iollar

 

85. 

Mo
del

s with
 

dum
mie

s 

84. 

Inje
ctio

n Tray 

4 

83. Test
 

Tub
e 

(M
-25

, 

S-1
00)

 125 

82. 

Sitt
ing Stoo

l 

5 

81. BMW
 

Bu
ck

ets
 

4 

80. 

Wh
eel

 
Ch

air 

1 

79. 

Str
etc

her
 

1 

78. 

Du
stb

in 

8 

77. Foo
t 

Step
 

4 

76. 

Spe
cim

en 
col

lec
tion

 
glas

s 

6 

75. Ear 
Irr

iga
tio

n 
Syr

ing
e 

2 

74. 

Op
hth

alm
osc

op
e 

1 

73. Bac
k Res
t 

72. 

Tr
ac

tio
n Set 

71. Be
lt 

2 

70. 

Nas
al 

Pac
kin

g 

1 

69. 

Hu
mi

dif
ier

 

4 

68. 

Ru
bbe

r Ice Pac
k 

6 

67. Ice Pac
k 

5 

66. 

Hea
d 

Lig
ht 

65. Air 
Cu

sh
ion

 
Co

ver
 

4 

64. Air 
Cu

sh
ion

 



86. 

87. 

88. 

89. 

90. 

91. 

92. 

93. 

94. 

95. 

96. 

97. 

98. 

99. 

100. 

101. 

102. 

103. 

104. 

105. 

106. 

107. 

Mixter forceps 

Alligator forceps 

Hiester mouth opener 

Ounce glass 

RL 500 ml 

NS 500 ml 

DNS 500 ml 

5D 500 ml 

Mannitol 100 ml 

Metronidazole 100 ml 

Inj Ctri 

Piptaz 

Febrinil 

Insulin HAI 

Hydrocort 

Pantoprazole 

Sutures (Ethilon) 

Syringes 20 cc 

50 cc 

10 cc 

5 cc 

l cc 

2 

2 

6 

4 

1 

1 

2 

2 

2 

1 

1 

2 

4 

4 

2 

2 

1 

1 

1 

nnrslartoothe,ta 
Copadale Phaia (Neiaw) 
TPeshaia, Cist. iolias 



108. 

109. 

110. 

111. 

112. 

113. 

114. 

115 

116. 

117. 

118. 

119. 

120. 

121. 

122. 

123. 

124. 

125. 

126. 

Insulin syringe 

Cannula 20 

Cannula 22 

Needles 18 

O, Mask 

Bucket 

Plastic Basin 

Cupboard 

Steel big Cupboard 

Drain Botles 

Small charts 

Big Charts 

Towels 

Gowns 

Bandages 

Roller gauze 

Cotton bag 

Ankle traction 

Wrist belt 

2 

2 

2 

2 

1 

2 

1 

4 

9 

3 

12 

Prn�ipal 

6 

1 

3 

3 

Dr. Deepak Patil Nursing Institute 
Borpadale Phata (Nebapu) 
Tal. Panhala, D1st. Kolhapur 

1 
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